RAM Construction Services of Michigan, Inc.

13800 Eckles Road Livonia, MI 48150 Phone: (734) 464-3800 Pullman SST, Inc. 280 W. Jefferson Ave. Trenton, MI 48183 Phone: (734) 282-7760

	Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1.	Mobilization, Max 10%	1	LS	\$12,400.00	\$12,400.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00
2.	HMA Surface, Rem	180	Syd	\$22.00	\$3,960.00	\$50.00	\$9,000.00
3.	Aggregate, 8 inch, Special	180	Syd	\$48.00	\$8,640.00	\$50.00	\$9,000.00
4.	HMA, 4EML	22	Ton	\$440.00	\$9,680.00	\$330.00	\$7,260.00
5.	HMA, 5EML	22	Ton	\$445.00	\$9,790.00	\$330.00	\$7,260.00
6.	Turf Establishment Seed, Performance, Special	400	Syd	\$8.00	\$3,200.00	\$21.00	\$8,400.00
7.	Audio Visual Route Survey, Special	1	LS	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,025.00	\$2,025.00
8.	Sidewalk, Rem and Replace	300	Sft	\$34.00	\$10,200.00	\$36.00	\$10,800.00
9.	Excavation, Fdn	300	Cyd	\$80.00	\$24,000.00	\$85.00	\$25,500.00
10.	Membrane, Preformed Waterproofing	1,100	Sft	\$9.40	\$10,340.00	\$16.00	\$17,600.00
11.	Underdrain Pip, Open-Graded, 6 inch, Modified	175	Ft	\$26.00	\$4,550.00	\$30.00	\$5,250.00
12.	Backfill, Structure, CIP	300	Cyd	\$60.00	\$18,000.00	\$106.00	\$31,800.00
13.	Floor Slab Partial Removal	520	Sft	\$11.00	\$5,720.00	\$47.00	\$24,440.00
14.	Structural Steel Wall Frames	2	Ea	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$22,500.00	\$45,000.00
15.	Floor Slab Conc	12	Cyd	\$1,900.00	\$22,800.00	\$3,165.00	\$37,980.00
16.	Pressure Injection	100	Ft	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00
17.	Concrete Repairs	10	Sft	\$125.00	\$1,250.00	\$190.00	\$1,900.00
18.	Structural Steel painting, partial	4	Ea	\$325.00	\$1,300.00	\$835.00	\$3,340.00
19.	Masonry Repairs	100	Sft	\$90.00	\$9,000.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00

TOTAL BID AMOUNT \$179,930.00 \$278,555.00

ENGINEER: Rich Nacey, P.E. Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc. 555 Hulet Drive Bloomfield Hills, MI 48303